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Behälterdaten

Füllmenge in kg

Füllmenge in l

Leergewicht

Länge L

Durchmesser D

Höhe H

Höhe H1

Abstand A

Behältergrößen (Rauminhalt)

2.700 l

1.200 kg

2.430 l

640 kg

2.400 mm

1.250 mm

1.600 mm

1.400 mm

810 mm

4,850 l

2.100 kg

4.120 l

1.050 kg

4.250 mm

1.250 mm

1.600 mm

1.400 mm

810 mm

6.400 l

2.900 kg

5.440 l

1.170 kg

5.500 mm

1.250 mm

1.600 mm

1.400 mm

810 mm

(auf Wunsch auch mit
2.585 mm lieferbar)


